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O'Connor Real Estate is pleased to
offer 1535 W Canfield Street, an 7
unit building located in Detroit's
Woodbridge neighborhood.

O'Connor Real Estate



1535 WEST CANFIELD STREET

1 535 WeSt Ca nﬁeld St reet 1535 West Canfield consists of (7) 2 bedroom units. The building

features hardwood floors throughout and has been owned and
managed by the owner's for over 8 years. A future owner can
come in with fresh capital and upgrade individual apartments

$700,000 and make building wide renovations to add value.

7 Units | 5,385SF | 3 Stories | Built in 1913
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1535 WEST CANFIELD STREET

2018 Rent Roll & Financials

APT #

N o0 o1 o W N =

EXPENSES

Insurance
Landscaping

Legal

Property Managment
Taxes

Utilites

SF

650
650
650
650
650
650
650

$6,993
$256
$732
$6,864
$1,814
$6,209

PRICE/SF
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.38
$1.54
$1.54
$1.46

TOTALS

Total Expenses
Gross Income
Current NOI
Cap Rate

CURRENT RENT
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

$900

$1,000
$1,000

$950

$22,868
$85,800
$62,932
9%
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The information used in this
marketing material was taken from
sources believed to be reliable,
however, there is no
representation, warranty or
endorsement made as to the
accuracy, reliability, adequacy or
completeness of any information
or analysis contained herein.
O’Connor Real Estate expressly
disclaims any and all liability that
may be based on such
information, errors therein or

omissions therefrom.
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LISTING AGENT
Vincent Mazzola

CELL

313704 2678

EMAIL
vincent@oconnordetroit.com

LISTING AGENT

Ryan Cooley

OFFICE

313 963 9891

EMAIL
ryan@oconnordetroit.com

ADDRESS

2122 Michigan Avenue

OFFICE

313 963 9891

WEB
oconnordetroit.com

SOCIAL
@oconnordetroit



